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The menu of Mr Prep from Unit comprises about 114 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about
£9 for a dish / drink.


https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/unit-1/mr-prep/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/unit-1/mr-prep
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Smoothies

BLUEBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE

Entrées

LOADED MEXICAN FRIES

Main Courses

NACHOS

Vegetarian

FULLY LOADED NACHOS

Dipping Sauce

SWEET CHILLI

Extras

CHIPOTLE SAUCE

Starters

LOADED SWEET POTATO FRIES

Indian
BIRYANI

Soft Drinks

FANTA ORANGE

Cakes

HONEYCOMB GOLDEN NUGGET
CHEESECAKE

Protein Shakes

VANILLA PROTEIN SHAKE

£4

£9

£6

£7

£0

£1

£11

£4

£2

£4

£4

Dips & Toppings

SRIRACHA SAUCE

Wings & Nuggets

CHICKEN WINGS (3)

Cheesecakes

STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM
CHEESECAKE

Hamburgers
PIZZA BURGER REGULAR

Kids Meals

KIDS CHEESEBURGER MEAL

Fruitea Smoothie

STRAWBERRY PEACH SMOOTHIE

Smothered Fries
MAC CHEESE FRIES

Drinks.

DIET COCA-COLA

Soft Drink Small Bottles

And Cans

RUBICON MANGO 330ML

Side Of Sauce &Amp;

Seasonings
MILD

£0

£6

£4

£14

£3

£4

£7

£2

£2

£1
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Cold Sauces
YOGHURT MINT £1

Beverage (Bottle) X Rk
# ()

MOGU MOGU LYCHEE FLAVORED

DRINK WITH NATA DE COCO 320ML 22

Beverage (Bottle) X X
¥ (fR)

MOGU MOGU MANGO FLAVORED

DRINK WITH NATA DE COCO 320ML  £2
Uncategorized

PlZZA BURGER MEAL £14
Dessert

LUXURY VANILLA CHEESECAKE £4
WITH LOTUS BISCOFF

SALTED CARAMEL BLONDIE £5
CHEESECAKE

Kids Menu

KIDS FISH BURGER MEAL £4
KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER £5
MEAL

Loaded Fries

LOADED MAC AND CHEESE £9
CHICKEN FRIES

LOADED MAC AND CHEESE SPICY £9

BEEF FRIES

Mocktails And Juices
(New)

MOGU MOGU MELON FLAVORED

DRINK WITH NATA DE COCO 320ML  £2
MOGU MOGU GRAPE FLAVOURED £2
DRINK WITH NATA DE COCO 320ML
Platters

EPIC PLATTER 3 £125
EPIC PLATTER 2 £65
EPIC PLATTER 1 £40
Salads

COLESLAW £1
CHICKEN SALAD £7
SALMON SALAD £8
TUNA SALAD £9
Sauces

HOT SAUCE £0
KETCHUP £0
MAYONNAISE £0
BBQ SAUCE £0
Smoothies &Amp; Shakes
BANANA KIWI SMOOTHIE £4
ORANGE, MANGO BANANA £
SMOOTHIE

GRENADE CARB KILLA SHAKE £4

APPLE VANILLA PROTEIN SMOOTHIE £4

Treats

PROTEIN PACKED OREO BROWNIE £4
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GRENADE PEANUT NUTTER
PROTEIN BAR

GRENADE SALTED PEANUT PROTEIN
BAR

GRENADE OREO PROTEIN BAR £4
GRENADE CHOCOLATE CHIP

SALTED CARAMEL PROTEIN BAR £4
Picked For You

ALL AMERICAN BEEF BURGER £8
REGULAR

THE SWEET CHILL-OUMI STACK £8

REGULAR
GRILLED HALLOUMI SIDE £4

LOADED STICKY KOREAN CHICKEN
FRIES

CRISPY CHICKEN BITES AND CHIPS £5

£10

Biri Bowls
BIRI BOWL WITH CHICKEN £8
BIRI BOWL WITH SPICY BEEF MINCE £8

BIRI BOWL WITH TANDOORI TUNA
STEAK

BIRI BOWL WITH TANDOORI SALMON £9
BIRI BOWL WITH TANDOORI COD £9

£10

Starters &Amp; Appetiser.

PACHOS £4
CHIMICHURRI WINGS (3) £8
MR. PREP CHEATS STARTER £30
PLATTER

JUMBO MOZZARELLA STICKS (6PCS) £6
ONION RINGS (4PCS). £3
BOMBAY BHAJI (3PCS) £4
MAC CHEESE BITES (5PCS) £5

CHICKEN BITES (6 PCS) £5

STICKY KOREAN CRUNCHY WINGS

(4PCS) £9
Side Dishes

CHILLI CHEESE BITES (6) £6
CHEESY GARLIC FLAT BREAD £8
MASALA FRIES £5
CHEESY MASALA FRIES £6
CHEESY FRIES £5
FRIES £4
SWEET POTATO FRIES £5
CHEESY SWEET POTATO FRIES £6
NAAAAWWWTY FRIES £10
MANGO SAUCE £0
Drinks

COCA-COLA £2
COKE ZERO 330ML £2
WATER 0.5L £2
SPRITE 330ML £2
KA FRUIT PUNCH 0.33L £2
KA BLACK GRAPE 0.33L £2
MONSTER CHAOTIC ENERGY DRINK £3
500ML

MONSTER ENERGY DRINK ULTRA £3
FIESTA MANGO 500ML

MONSTER ENERGY DRINK ULTRA £3
PEACHY KEEN 500ML

MONSTER ENERGY DRINK ULTRA £3

500ML

Burger

SWEET CHEESUS BURGER MEAL £14
ALL AMERICAN BEEF BURGER MEAL £8
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CHURRASCO CHICKEN BURGER
MEAL

MEAT ME IN THE MIDDLE BURGER
MEAL

AY CARUM-BURG-AH REGULAR

LOADED PRIME BEEF DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER MEAL

SWEET CHEESUS BURGER
REGULAR

CHURRASCO CHICKEN BURGER
REGULAR!

MAC DADDY REGULAR
AY CARUM-BURG-AH MEAL
MAC DADDY MEAL
THE ALGERI (NEW)

THE SWEET CHILL-OUMI STACK
MEAL

LOADED PRIME BEEF DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER REGULAR

MEAT ME IN THE MIDDLE BURGER
REGULAR

THE ALGERI BURGER MEAL

CALCUTTA NUTTA BURGER
REGULAR

BANGKOK BAD BOY (VEGAN
FRIENDLY) REGULAR

CALCUTTA NUTTA BURGER MEAL

BANGKOK BAD BOY (VEGAN
FRIENDLY) MEAL

POLLO PINA BURGER

£8

£14

£9

£14

£14

£8

£12

£9
£12
£12

£8

£14

£14

£12

£10

£8

£10

£8

£14

POLLO PINA BURGER MEAL

£14
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Mr Prep

Dunlop Rd, Unit, United Kingdom Opening Hours:
Sunday 17:00-23:30
Monday 17:00-23:30
Tuesday 17:00-23:30
Wednesday 17:00-23:30
Thursday 17:00-23:30
Friday 17:00-23:59
Saturday 17:00-23:59
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