



https://menuweb.menu Dunlop Rd, Unit, United Kingdom +441527403577



Smoothies		Dips & Toppings	
BLUEBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE	£4	SRIRACHA SAUCE	£0
Entrées		Wings & Nuggets	
LOADED MEXICAN FRIES	£9	CHICKEN WINGS (3)	£6
Main Courses		Cheesecakes	
NACHOS	£6	STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM CHEESECAKE	£4
Vegetarian		Homburgoro	
FULLY LOADED NACHOS	£7	Hamburgers PIZZA BURGER REGULAR	£14
Dipping Sauce		Kids Meals	214
SWEET CHILLI	£0	KIDS CHEESEBURGER MEAL	£3
Extras		Fruitea Smoothie	
CHIPOTLE SAUCE	£1	STRAWBERRY PEACH SMOOTHIE	£4
Starters		Smothered Fries	
LOADED SWEET POTATO FRIES	£11	MAC CHEESE FRIES	£7
Indian		Drinko	
BIRYANI	£4	Drinks. DIET COCA-COLA	£2
Soft Drinks			_
FANTA ORANGE	£2	Soft Drink Small Bottle And Cans	!S
Cakes		RUBICON MANGO 330ML	£2
HONEYCOMB GOLDEN NUGGET CHEESECAKE	£4	Side Of Sauce & Amp;	
Protein Shakes		Seasonings MILD	£1
VANII I A PROTFIN SHAKE	£Δ		

Cold Sauces YOGHURT MINT	£1	Mocktails And Juices (New)	
Beverage (Bottle) 饮品饮 料 (瓶)		MOGU MOGU MELON FLAVORED DRINK WITH NATA DE COCO 320ML	£2
		MOGU MOGU GRAPE FLAVOURED DRINK WITH NATA DE COCO 320ML	£2
MOGU MOGU LYCHEE FLAVORED DRINK WITH NATA DE COCO 320ML	£2	Platters	
Beverage (Bottle) 饮品饮		EPIC PLATTER 3	£125
		EPIC PLATTER 2	£65
料 (瓶)		EPIC PLATTER 1	£40
MOGU MOGU MANGO FLAVORED DRINK WITH NATA DE COCO 320ML	£2	Salads	
Uncategorized		COLESLAW	£1
PIZZA BURGER MEAL	£14	CHICKEN SALAD	£7
TILLA BONGLIN MEAL	214	SALMON SALAD	£8
Dessert		TUNA SALAD	£9
LUXURY VANILLA CHEESECAKE WITH LOTUS BISCOFF	£4	Sauces	
SALTED CARAMEL BLONDIE CHEESECAKE	£5	HOT SAUCE	£0
		KETCHUP	£0
Kids Menu		MAYONNAISE	£0
KIDS FISH BURGER MEAL	£4	BBQ SAUCE	£0
KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER MEAL	£5	Smoothies &Amp Shak	(es
		BANANA KIWI SMOOTHIE	£4
Loaded Fries		ORANGE, MANGO BANANA SMOOTHIE	£4
LOADED MAC AND CHEESE CHICKEN FRIES	£9	GRENADE CARB KILLA SHAKE	£4
LOADED MAC AND CHEESE SPICY BEEF FRIES	£9	APPLE VANILLA PROTEIN SMOOTHIE	E £4
		Treats	

PROTEIN PACKED OREO BROWNIE

PROTEIN BAR	£4	STICKY KOREAN CRUNCHY WINGS (4PCS)	£9
GRENADE SALTED PEANUT PROTEIN BAR	£4	Side Dishes	
GRENADE OREO PROTEIN BAR	£4	CHILLI CHEESE BITES (6)	£6
GRENADE CHOCOLATE CHIP SALTED CARAMEL PROTEIN BAR	£4	CHEESY GARLIC FLAT BREAD	£8
D: E		MASALA FRIES	£5
Picked For You		CHEESY MASALA FRIES	£6
ALL AMERICAN BEEF BURGER REGULAR	£8	CHEESY FRIES FRIES	£5 £4
THE SWEET CHILL-OUMI STACK REGULAR	£8	SWEET POTATO FRIES	£5
GRILLED HALLOUMI SIDE	£4	CHEESY SWEET POTATO FRIES	£6
LOADED STICKY KOREAN CHICKEN	£10	NAAAAWWWTY FRIES	£10
FRIES	£10	MANGO SAUCE	£0
CRISPY CHICKEN BITES AND CHIPS	£5	Drinks	
Biri Bowls		COCA-COLA	£2
BIRI BOWL WITH CHICKEN	£8	COKE ZERO 330ML	£2
BIRI BOWL WITH SPICY BEEF MINCE	£8	WATER 0.5L	£2
BIRI BOWL WITH TANDOORI TUNA STEAK	£10	SPRITE 330ML	£2
BIRI BOWL WITH TANDOORI SALMON	£9	KA FRUIT PUNCH 0.33L	£2
BIRI BOWL WITH TANDOORI COD	£9	KA BLACK GRAPE 0.33L	£2
		MONSTER CHAOTIC ENERGY DRINK 500ML	£3
Starters & Amp; Appetise	er.	MONSTER ENERGY DRINK ULTRA	£3
PACHOS	£4	FIESTA MANGO 500ML	
CHIMICHURRI WINGS (3)	£8	MONSTER ENERGY DRINK ULTRA PEACHY KEEN 500ML	£3
MR. PREP CHEATS STARTER PLATTER	£30	MONSTER ENERGY DRINK ULTRA 500ML	£3
JUMBO MOZZARELLA STICKS (6PCS)	£6		
ONION RINGS (4PCS).	£3	Burger	
BOMBAY BHAJI (3PCS)	£4	SWEET CHEESUS BURGER MEAL	£14
MAC CHEESE BITES (5PCS)	£5	ALL AMERICAN BEEF BURGER MEAL	£8
CHICKEN BITES (6 DCS)	£5		

CHURRASCO CHICKEN BURGER MEAL	£8	POLLO PINA BURGER MEAL	£14
MEAT ME IN THE MIDDLE BURGER MEAL	£14		
AY CARUM-BURG-AH REGULAR	£9		
LOADED PRIME BEEF DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER MEAL	£14		
SWEET CHEESUS BURGER REGULAR	£14		
CHURRASCO CHICKEN BURGER REGULAR!	£8		
MAC DADDY REGULAR	£12		
AY CARUM-BURG-AH MEAL	£9		
MAC DADDY MEAL	£12		
THE ALGERI (NEW)	£12		
THE SWEET CHILL-OUMI STACK MEAL	£8		
LOADED PRIME BEEF DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER REGULAR	£14		
MEAT ME IN THE MIDDLE BURGER REGULAR	£14		
THE ALGERI BURGER MEAL	£12		
CALCUTTA NUTTA BURGER REGULAR	£10		
BANGKOK BAD BOY (VEGAN FRIENDLY) REGULAR	£8		
CALCUTTA NUTTA BURGER MEAL	£10		
BANGKOK BAD BOY (VEGAN FRIENDLY) MEAL	£8		
POLLO PINA BURGER	£14		

Mr Prep

Dunlop Rd, Unit, United Kingdom

Opening Hours: Sunday 17:00-23:30 Monday 17:00-23:30 Tuesday 17:00-23:30 Wednesday 17:00-23:30 Thursday 17:00-23:59 Saturday 17:00-23:59

Made with Menu

